
PCAR 391 PCAR 394 PCAR 394 PCAR 391 Program

Week Day Date Section Gold Section Purple Section Gold Section Purple Events
Wk 1 Mon 30-Mar ACCTG 1 MKTG 1 MKTG 1 ACCTG 1

Wed 1-Apr ACCTG 2 MKTG 2 MKTG 2 ACCTG 2

Wk 2 Mon 6-Apr ACCTG 3 MKTG 3 MKTG 3 ACCTG 3 Pizza Dinner 5:00-6:00pm in Anthony's Forum

Wed 8-Apr ACCTG 4 MKTG 4 MKTG 4 ACCTG 4

Wk 3 Mon 13-Apr ACCTG 5 MKTG 5 MKTG 5 ACCTG 5

Wed 15-Apr ACCTG 6 MKTG 6 MKTG 6 ACCTG 6

Wk 4 Mon 20-Apr ACCTG 7 MKTG 7 MKTG 7 ACCTG 7 Coffee Break 7:35-7:55pm in Anthony's Forum

Wed 22-Apr ACCTG 8 MKTG 8 MKTG 8 ACCTG 8

Wk 5 Mon 27-Apr ACCTG 9 MKTG 9 MKTG 9 ACCTG 9

Wed 29-Apr ACCTG 10 MKTG 10 MKTG 10 ACCTG 10

Wk 6 Mon 4-May ACCTG 11 MKTG 11 MKTG 11 ACCTG 11 Coffee Break 7:35-7:55pm in Anthony's Forum

Wed 6-May ACCTG 12 MKTG 12 MKTG 12 ACCTG 12

Wk 7 Mon 11-May ACCTG 13 MKTG 13 MKTG 13 ACCTG 13

Wed 13-May ACCTG 14 MKTG 14 MKTG 14 ACCTG 14

Wk 8 Mon 18-May ACCTG 15 MKTG 15 MKTG 15 ACCTG 15 Pizza Dinner 5:00-6:00pm in Anthony's Forum

Wed 20-May ACCTG 16 MKTG 16 MKTG 16 ACCTG 16

Wk 9 Mon 25-May HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY MEMORIAL DAY

Wed 27-May ACCTG 17 MKTG 17 MKTG 17 ACCTG 17 Coffee Break 7:35-7:55pm in Anthony's Forum

Wk 10 Mon 1-Jun ACCTG 18 MKTG 18 MKTG 18 ACCTG 18

Wed 3-Jun ACCTG 19 MKTG 19 MKTG 19 ACCTG 19

Finals Mon 8-Jun

Wed 10-Jun

Class Instructor Email

ACCTG 501 = Managerial Accounting Sarah Shaikh sshaikh@uw.edu

MKTG 501 = Marketing Management Nidhi Agrawal nidhia@uw.edu

6:00-7:40pm 7:50-9:30pm

Spring 2020 Evening MBA Class of 2022 Schedule

ACCOUNTING FINAL EXAM

MARKETING FINAL EXAM

3/9/2020


